View from above / Top view

- P Movable Camera
e --- | torelieve the swivel head
H | (weight of the cable pulls down)

60

60

36

17

Battery Pack

Fiber Optic
Distributed by: Reliant EMC LLC, 3311 Lewis Ave, Signal Hill CA 90755, 408-916-5750, www.reliantemc.com


tgurg
Text Box
View from above / Top view


tgurg
Text Box
Movable Camera
to relieve the swivel head
(weight of the cable pulls down)



tgurg
Text Box

tgurg
Text Box
Battery Pack


tgurg
Text Box
Fiber Optic





